Patrol Graniczny |l 2022-05-07, Opawa

WYNIKI/RESULTS

Bieg 20 km
Msc Nr Nazwisko i imie Miasto Klub Kraj RK Klasyfikacje Czas
1 4160 | KONDRATOWICZ LUKASZ KAMIENNA GORA POL | 1981 [M/1 M40/1 01:20:25
2 4182 [ NICPON SEBASTIAN KRZEPICE KARKONOSZ RUNNING TEAM POL | 1993 [M/2 M20/1 01:21:27
3 36 | BUBLIS GRZEGORZ WROCLAW KAMIENNOGORSKA GRUPA BIEGOWA POL | 1983 [M/3 M30/1 01:26:43
4 229 | RACZKOWSKI DANIEL CHOCIANOW KB ZDYSZAAANI CHOCIANOW POL | 1985 |M/4 M30/2 01:27:40
5 192 | NORBERT MICHAL SWIDNICA KB SOBOTKA POL | 1988 |M/5M30/3 01:28:47
6 23 | BODANKA PIOTR NIEZNANICE APAMA ACOUSTIC PROJECT POL | 1979 |M/6 M40/2 01:28:55
7 4174 | CZARNY JAROSLAW WROCLAW POL | 1986 |M/7 M30/4 01:29:46
8 51| CUKIER ANDRZEJ KAMIENNA GORA SP-1 POL | 1975 | M/8 M40/3 01:30:03
9 110 | KARWACKI MACIEJ KAMIENNA GORA POL | 1995 | M/9 M20/2 01:30:42
10 4188 | HNISDILOW MICHAL KAMIENNA GORA POL | 1997 [M/10 M20/3 01:31:03
11 4187 | KOGUT STANISLAW SWIDNICA BIEGOWA SWIDNICA POL [ 1981 | M/11 M40/4 01:31:33
12 4191 | WINIARCZYK KRZYSZTOF SWIEBODZICE POL | 1982 | M/12 M40/5 01:31:37
13 210 | OKOLOTOWICZ MICHAL WROCLAW WYBIERZ POL | 1983 [M/13 M30/5 01:31:57
14 182 | MOJEK MICHAL KARPACZ POL | 1980 | M/14 M40/6 01:32:12
15 279 | WLODARCZYK JAROStLAW JELENIA GORA KARKONOSZ RUNNING TEAM POL | 1975 | M/15 M40/7 01:32:33
16 274 | WIECZOREK NINA OLESNICA MOCNA GRUPA CEZARASBRT WROCLAW POL | 1999 |K/1 K20/1 01:33:35
17 66 | DYCZKOWSKI LUKASZ KAMIENNA GORA KAMIENNOGORSKA GRUPA BIEGOWA POL | 1999 [M/16 M20/4 01:33:42
18 6 | ANUSZ ADAM IMBRAMOWICE BECOMEONE POL | 1985 [M/17 M30/6 01:34:07
19 285 | ZAMLYNSKI BARTOSZ WROCLAW MOCNA GRUPA CEZARA POL | 1990 |M/18 M30/7 01:34:13
20 100 | JURCZAK TOMASZ LUBAWKA POL | 1995 [M/19 M20/5 01:34:19
21 63 | DUDA ANDRZEJ DZIERZONIOW BIELAWSKA AKADEMIA BIEGANIA POL | 1982 [M/20 M40/8 01:34:35
22 62 | DUCZMAL DOMINIKA JELENIA GORA 140 MINUT POL | 1996 |K/2 K20/2 01:34:59
23 104 | KALUS JACEK WALBRZYCH SUDECKIE WYCIECZKI BIEGOWE POL | 1990 |M/21 M30/8 01:35:24
24 209 | LABUZ MALGORZATA WROCLAW POL | 1985 |K/3 K30/1 01:35:35
25 284 | ZAJACZKOWSKI MICHAL WROCLAW GRUPA BIEGOWA GRUBAS.BIEGA POL | 1989 |M/22 M30/9 01:35:51
26 232 | RUDNICKI TOMASZ PIESZYCE MITSUBISHI MATERIALS MTB TEAM POL | 1989 | M/23 M30/10 01:36:10
27 12 | BEDNARCZYK MAGDALENA STRZEGOM STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTKA POL | 1991 | K/4 K30/2 01:36:24
28 190 | NIEKRASZ KRZYSZTOF SWIDNICA BIEGOWA SWIDNICA POL | 1971 | M/24 M50/1 01:37:12
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107
140
4190
206

114
251
41
266
255
166
193
4177

226
83
224
207
233
54
35
4175

239
94
238
76
40
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120
183
20
208
179
479
217

KARCZ TOMASZ
KUPINSKI CEZARY
GALIMSKI ANDRZEJ
OTTA ZDENEK
ARDELLI ANTONI
KINSNER ZENON
SVOBODA MAREK
CEPIELIK WOJCIECH
GIL STANISLAW
SZCZECINSKI PIOTR
MARCINOWSKI NORBERT
NOWAKOWSKI MARCIN
MATUSIK MATEUSZ
ABRAMIK TOMEK

PUC PIOTR

HADAM DARIUSZ
PRZEPLATA JAREK
PANACHEDA MICHAL
SAIDLOVA KRISTYNA
CZYZ MARIUSZ
BRONCZAK TOMASZ
WROBEL MARCIN
ADAMCZYK IWETA
StOWINSKI DAMIAN
JARACZ ARKADIUSZ
St ODOWSKI PAWEL
GAWRON PAWEL
CEDZIDtLO PAWEL
WEISS KRZYSZTOF
KOSINSKI BARTLOMIEJ
MOJEK SANDRA
BtASZCZAK MAREK
BETLEJ MIKOLAJ
MITRO KATARZYNA
JANUSZEWICZ TOMASZ
PLESNIARSKI ZBIGNIEW

STRZEGOM
WROCLAW
SWIEBODZICE
VRCHLABI
BIELAWA
WROCLAW
HORNI BRANNA
PUSTELNIK
DZIERZONIOW
ZBASZYN
BIELAWA
WROCLAW
JELENIA GORA
DZIERZONIOW
WALBRZYCH
KARPACZ
STRZEGOM
BOGATYNIA
PRAHA
KAMIENNA GORA
ZBASZYN
ZBASZYN
WROCLAW
KAMIENNA GORA
KAMIENNA GORA
JELENIA GORA
JELENIA GORA
LUBAWKA
SWIDNICA
BOGUSZOW-GORCE
KARPACZ
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
KAMIENNA GORA
WALBRZYCH
KARPACZ

TEALTREE.PL
MOCNA GRUPA CEZARA

RUN-ARI

BIELAWSKA AKADEMIA BIEGANIA
MOCNA GRUPA CEZARA
RUN-ARI

BIELAWSKA AKADEMIA BIEGANIA

BIELAWSKA AKADEMIA BIEGANIA

WRD
BIELAWSKA AKADEMIA BIEGANIA

RASTA KARPACZ
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTKA

TJ PACKA PRAHA
KS SZORTY
LUBIEPODGORKE

ADAMS FAMILY
KAMIENNOGORSKA GRUPA BIEGOWA
KAMIENNOGORSKA GRUPA BIEGOWA

WEPA PIECHOWICE
LUBAWKA TEAM

MOCNA GRUPA CEZARA

NOA

KAMIENNOGORSKA GRUPA BIEGOWA
PREDATORS WALBRZYCH

KLUB SPORTOWY GRAN W KARPACZU

POL
POL
POL
CZE
POL
POL
CZE
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
CZE
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

1979
1968
1972
1988
1974
1980
1975
1984
1956
1979
1990
1983
1990
1975
1973
1976
1991
1992
1984
1976
1976
1982
1987
1982
1972
1984
1985
1972
1980
1984
1987
1988
1974
1978
1974
1959

M/25 M40/9
M/26 M50/2
M/27 M50/3
M/28 M30/11
M/29 M40/10
M/30 M40/11
M/31 M40/12
M/32 M30/12
M/33 M60/1
M/34 M40/13
M/35 M30/13
M/36 M30/14
M/37 M30/15
M/38 M40/14
M/39 M40/15
M/40 M40/16
M/41 M30/16
M/42 M30/17
K/5 K30/3
M/43 M40/17
M/44 M40/18
M/45 M40/19
K/6 K30/4
M/46 M40/20
M/47 M50/4
M/48 M30/18
M/49 M30/19
M/50 M50/5
M/51 M40/21
M/52 M30/20
K/7 K30/5
M/53 M30/21
M/54 M40/22
K/8 K40/1
M/55 M40/23
M/56 M60/2

01:38:14
01:38:27
01:39:39
01:39:52
01:39:59
01:40:47
01:40:57
01:41:14
01:41:33
01:43:21
01:43:50
01:44:13
01:44:23
01:44:28
01:44:28
01:44:58
01:45:02
01:45:07
01:45:12
01:45:16
01:45:27
01:45:45
01:46:19
01:46:25
01:46:30
01:46:44
01:47:16
01:48:07
01:48:15
01:48:20
01:48:36
01:48:47
01:48:51
01:48:52
01:48:57
01:49:18




65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

155

270
131
22
426
4189
79
373
247
4158
141
15
43
4156
282
188
85
91
378
4173
168
349
261
67
125
113
191
252
219
133
386
4186
143
27
187

EATWINSKI LtUKASZ
ADAMIN ARTUR

UPTAS TOMASZ
KRAJEWSKI MARCIN
BOCKO EWA

NAWROT ARTUR
HNISDILOW SEAWEK
GRABISZEWSKI ANDRZEJ
DOMANSKI JAROSEAW
STEFANICKI TOMASZ
GAWRONSKI ARTUR
KURCAB MALGORZATA
BIALEK PAWEL
CHWASTEK PIOTR
MARCINAK PRZEMYStAW
ZAGROBELNY MICHAL
NASKRET PIOTR
HARDEL MAREK
JANKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
GRYS PAWEL

WILK TOMASZ
MARKOWSKI ZBIGNIEW
ROMANIUK BARTLOMIEJ
SNIEZNY DARIUSZ
DYGUDAJ GRZEGORZ
KOWALCZYK TOMASZ
KAZMIERCZAK KRZYSZTOF
NIEMIEC DAWID
SYLWESIUK GRZEGORZ
PLOK KRZYSZTOF
KSIEZKA JOANNA
JANKOWIAK KAROL
OSTROWSKI LtUKASZ
KUTSKO OKSANA
BORKOWSKA JUSTYNA
NAMYSt. MACIEJ

PIETRZYKOWICE
WALBRZYCH
GLOGOW
WROCLAW
TRZEBNICA
KSIEGINICE
KAMIENNA GORA
DZIERZONIOW
SWIERZAWA
WROCLAW
KAMIENNA GORA
BIELAWA
SZCZECIN
LUBAWKA
LUBAWKA
KOWARY
KOWARY
JELENIA GORA
JELENIA GORA
WROCLAW
CHOCIANOW
JELENIA GORA
PRAHA
LUBAWKA
LEGNICA
PIESZYCE
GRYFINO
LUBAWKA
WROCLAW
POLKOWICE
STRZEGOM
KOZMIN WLKP.
STRZEGOM
SIECHNICE
SEDZIStAW
KOZMIN WLKP.

MOCNA GRUPA CEZARA

CROSS STRACENCOW TEAM
NOA

DTR BIEGA MARIO TEAM
DTR BIEGA MARIO TEAM

KMIENNOGORSKA GRUPA BIEGOWA

BIELAWSKA AKADEMIA BIEGANIA

BIEGAMDLAZDROWIA.PL SWIERZAWA

BIELAWSKA AKADEMIA BIEGANIA
KB HERMES GRYFINO

KOWARY BIEGAJA
KOWARY BIEGAJA
JELENIA GORA
JELENIA GORA
WAWRZYNTEAM

BIEGAMDLAZDROWIA.PL

LUBAWKA TEAM

KGHM ZG RUN

BIELAWSKA AKADEMIA BIEGANIA
KB HERMES GRYFINO

STRAZ GRANICZNA

STRAZ GRANICZNA

STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTKA
KOZMIN BIEGA
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTKA

KOZMIN BIEGA ULTRA RUNNERS

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
CZE
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
UKR
POL
POL

1992
1968
1978
1990
1981
1981
1966
1978
1972
1980
1964
1989
1991
1984
1989
1985
1980
1990
1982
1988
1988
1968
1990
1965
1974
1970
1972
1998
1990
1968
1982
1982
1983
1994
1985
1979

M/57 M30/22
M/58 M50/6
M/59 M40/24
M/60 M30/23
K/9 K40/2
M/61 M40/25
M/62 M50/7
M/63 M40/26
M/64 M50/8
M/65 M40/27
M/66 M50/9
K/10 K30/6
M/67 M30/24
M/68 M30/25
M/69 M30/26
M/70 M30/27
M/71 M40/28
M/72 M30/28
M/73 M40/29
M/74 M30/29
M/75 M30/30
M/76 M50/10
M/77 M30/31
M/78 M50/11
M/79 M40/30
M/80 M50/12
M/81 M50/13
M/82 M20/6
M/83 M30/32
M/84 M50/14
K/11 K40/3
M/85 M40/31
M/86 M30/33
K/12 K20/3
K/13 K30/7
M/87 M40/32

01:49:32
01:49:44
01:50:01
01:50:38
01:50:43
01:50:43
01:50:52
01:50:58
01:50:58
01:51:17
01:52:17
01:52:35
01:53:40
01:54:10
01:54:34
01:54:59
01:54:59
01:55:01
01:55:14
01:55:33
01:56:00
01:56:08
01:56:11
01:56:11
01:56:15
01:56:21
01:56:30
01:56:40
01:56:44
01:56:53
01:56:55
01:56:55
01:56:56
01:56:57
01:57:15
01:57:49




101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

4172
73
33
350
243
55
161
198
148
45
372
445
88
149

4178

162
109

95

52
363
237
156
159
240
258

78

11
178
216
42
122
101
283
4163

HAJNCE LECH

FLAKA PAWEL

BOZEK GRZEGORZ
ROMANIUK JACEK
STACHOWIAK WIEStAW
CWIKOWSKA JOANNA
MAJER AGNIESZKA
OLSZEWSKI MARCIN
LEWICKI TOMASZ
CIEMIEGA ROMAN
NAKONIECZNA ANNA
STROZYK JAKUB
IZWORSKI STANISLAW
LEGA WIESLAW
DYGUDAJ JERZY
ADAMSKI RAFAL
MAJERSKI MICHAL
KARWACKI KRZYSZTOF
JAROCZYNSKI NORBERT
CYBULSKA URSZULA
BOBER DOROTA
SKRZYNSKA IZABELA
EATWINSKI MATEUSZ
tUBIK RENATA
SMALEC DOMINIKA
SZYMANSKI PIOTR
ADAMCZYK LtUKASZ
GASOWSKI PIOTR
BARTMANSKA MIRKA
MITEK DOROTA
PIWOWARSKI PAWEL
CHARYTONOWICZ MACIEJ
KOSTECKI FILIP

KACA ZBIGNIEW

ZAJAC WOJCIECH
FRYZIEL NORBERT

RAWICZ
BURKATOW
CHOCIANOW
PRAHA
WROCLAW
CZARNY BOR
KAMIENNA GORA
STRZEGOM
DOBROSZYCE
KOWARY
WROCLAW
KOZMIN WIELKOPOLSKI
WLEN

SWIDNICA
LEGNICA
WROCLAW
LUBAWKA
KAMIENNA GORA
PRZEWORNO
WALBRZYCH
JAWOR

BIELAWA
PIETRZYKOWICE
KIELCZOW
WROCLAW
SWIEBODZICE
WROCLAW
SWIDNICA
BIELANY WROCLAWSKIE
ZMIGROD

JAWOR

JAWOR

WROCLAW

RADOM
BYSTRZYCA KLODZKA
OBORNIKI SLASKIE

KB ZDYSZAAANI CHOCIANOW

NIGHT RUNNERS WROCLAW
KAMIENNOGORSKA GRUPA BIEGOWA

BIKE TEAM STRZEGOM
CALA OLESNICA BIEGA
KOWARY BIEGAJA

KOZMIN BIEGA ULTRA RUNNERS
MLKS RAKOWICE

KS TECZA

KB LEW LEGNICA

PARKRUN WROCLAW

STRAZ GRANICZNA

STRAZ GRANICZNA

PREDATORS WAtBRZYCH
JAWOR

BIELAWSKA AKADEMIA BIEGANIA
MOCNA GRUPA CEZARA
PRO-RUN WROCLAW

MOCNA GRUPA CEZARASBRT WROCLAW
SZPUNGA

ADAMS FAMILY

FORREST GUMP TEAM

MOCNA GRUPA CEZARA

KB SUKCES ZMIGROD

VULCAN JAWOR

VULCAN JAWOR

STRAZ GRANICZNA

STRAZ GRANICZNA

ZELAZNY BOB TEAM

POL
POL
POL
CZE
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

1984
1980
1980
1964
1976
1989
1990
1982
1979
1975
1979
1983
1961
1972
1949
1968
1998
1972
1997
1972
1975
1983
1996
1970
1996
1985
1983
1974
1977
1971
1972
1985
1995
1983
1981
1974

M/88 M30/34
M/89 M40/33
M/90 M40/34
M/91 M50/15
M/92 M40/35
K/14 K30/8
K/15 K30/9
M/93 M40/36
M/94 M40/37
M/95 M40/38
K/16 K40/4
M/96 M30/35
M/97 M60/3
M/98 M50/16
M/99 M60/4
M/100 M50/17
M/101 M20/7
M/102 M50/18
M/103 M20/8
K/17 K50/1
K/18 K40/5
K/19 K30/10
M/104 M20/9
K/20 K50/2
K/21 K20/4
M/105 M30/36
M/106 M30/37
M/107 M40/39
K/22 K40/6
K/23 K50/3
M/108 M50/19
M/109 M30/38
M/110 M20/10
M/111 M30/39
M/112 M40/40
M/113 M40/41

01:58:19
01:58:29
01:59:34
01:59:36
01:59:36
01:59:40
02:00:16
02:00:33
02:00:54
02:01:14
02:01:21
02:01:32
02:01:32
02:01:44
02:01:51
02:02:07
02:02:10
02:02:20
02:02:27
02:02:31
02:02:33
02:05:21
02:05:22
02:05:23
02:05:29
02:05:50
02:05:51
02:06:36
02:06:49
02:07:08
02:08:14
02:08:17
02:08:26
02:08:29
02:09:59
02:10:13




137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

134
176
31
200
222
47
151
236
4176
253
4181
128
146
194
286
147
281
410
177
215
39
4103
4010
481
137
264
28
59
204
254
138
160
93
153
4180
4179

KUBIELEWICZ ANDRZEJ
MITASZEWSKI PRZEMYStAW
BORUTA EMILIA

OSINSKA WERONIKA
POPLAWSKI ANDRZEJ
CIEPLUCHA EWELINA
LISIECKI KRZYSZTOF
SKRETEK MONIKA
WIELGOSZ LESZEK

SZABAT DANIEL

HACHOL JUSTYNA
KOWALSKA RENATA
LEWANDOWSKI PAWEL
OCZKOWICZ BEATA
ZAWODNY JACEK

LEWICKA MAGDALENA
ZAGALA PIOTR
LACH-PAPCIAK KATARZYNA
MITEK ANDRZEJ
PIOTROWSKI GRZEGORZ
CEDZIDLO MALGORZATA
MAKOWIECKA ZIELINSKA JOANNA
ZIELINSKI MAREK
BRZOSTOWIECKA ANGELIKA
KUDREJ GRZEGORZ
TCHORZEWSKA-PIETRZYK ANNA
BOROWIAK ALLAN
DOBROWOLSKI LUKASZ
KOWALSKI RAFAL

SZAJGIN RENATA
KULCZYKOWSKA JULITA
MACIUSZEK SZYMON
JANOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
£ACHAN PATRYK

BIBKO MARTIN

KOWACZ AGATA

KAMIENNA GORA
JAWOR

WROCLAW
WALBRZYCH
JARKOWICE
PISARZOWICE
PRZYSTRONIE
JELENIA GORA
NOWA SOL
WROCLAW
WROCLAW

DEBNO
CHARZYNO
SADKOW

KOZMIN WIELKOPOLSKI
DOBROSZYCE
SWIDNICA

JAWOR

ZMIGROD
SWIDNICA
LUBAWKA
SZCZAWNO-ZDROJ
SZCZAWNO-ZDROJ
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
SWIEBODZICE
GOCZALKOW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
JEZIERZYCE KOSCIELNE
SZAROCIN
WALBRZYCH
WROCLAW
KOSICE
WALBRZYCH

KAMIENNA GORA BIEGA

VULCAN JAWOR

PRO-RUN WROCLAW

PREDATORS WAtBRZYCH

JARKOWICE

PISARZOWICKA GRUPA REKREACYJNA
STRAZ GRANICZNA
BIEGAMDLAZDROWIA.PL

KM TEAM

CHARZYNO - SUPER WIES!
MOCNA GRUPA CEZARA
WITKOWSKI RUNNING TEAM
CALA OLESNICA BIEGA
WWW.MOJEMIASTO.SWIDNICA.PL
FORGE YOUR FUTURE BIEGAMDLAZDROWIA. PL
KB SUKCES ZMIGROD

STRAZ GRANICZNA

LUBAWKA TEAM

DYNAMIT

DATASPORT

MOCNA GRUPA CEZARASBRT WROCLAW
MOCNA GRUPA CEZARA

TEMMPO WALBRZYCH

MBMPL

NOA
CHOMIKI Z KOPYTEM

MANDO RUNNERS CLUB
WKURW_TEAM
SPEEDBAR

SPEEDBAR

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
SVK
POL

1956
1980
1984
1993
1962
1988
1984
1972
1963
1979
1981
1987
1985
1986
1976
1981
1969
1978
1970
1980
1976
1967
1968
1997
1989
1978
1973
1982
1971
1986
1979
2002
1986
1979
1976
1982

M/114 M60/5
M/115 M40/42
K/24 K30/11
K/25 K20/5
M/116 M60/6
K/26 K30/12
M/117 M30/40
K/27 K50/4
M/118 M50/20
M/119 M40/43
K/28 K40/7
K/29 K30/13
M/120 M30/41
K/30 K30/14
M/121 M40/44
K/31 K40/8
M/122 M50/21
K/32 K40/9
M/123 M50/22
M/124 M40/45
K/33 K40/10
K/34 K50/5
M/125 M50/23
K/35 K20/6
M/126 M30/42
K/36 K40/11
M/127 M40/46
M/128 M40/47
M/129 M50/24
K/37 K30/15
K/38 K40/12
M/130 M20/11
M/131 M30/43
M/132 M40/48
M/133 M40/49
K/39 K40/13

02:10:56
02:11:15
02:11:21
02:11:24
02:11:43
02:12:04
02:12:04
02:12:06
02:12:34
02:14:39
02:14:42
02:15:07
02:15:24
02:15:36
02:15:36
02:15:39
02:16:16
02:16:16
02:16:28
02:16:48
02:16:52
02:17:20
02:17:23
02:17:26
02:17:28
02:17:47
02:18:14
02:20:17
02:20:25
02:20:56
02:21:33
02:22:15
02:23:03
02:23:30
02:23:59
02:24:00




173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

152
259
4193
203
77
135
21
56
228
163
29
60
53
287
205
154
263
4201
450
65
98
167
214

LUPA MIROStAW
SCISLOWSKA KATARZYNA
FLORCZAK WIEStAW
OSTROPOLSKI HENRYK

GAWRON-RAMADAN JOANNA

KUBIELEWICZ ZENOBIA
BOBEL ARTUR
DABROWSKI JERZY
RAKOWSKA KATARZYNA
MAKOWSKI DARIUSZ
BOROWIAK MALGORZATA
DOMAGALA ANDRZEJ
CZAJKOWSKI STANISLAW
ZIELEN MALGORZATA
OSTRYCHACZ PAWEL
LATWINSKA MARZENA
TCHORZEWSKA MONIKA
PALULSKA IZA

SWIATEK EWELINA
DYBIEC RADOStAW

JAZ MALGORZATA
MARKOWSKA LILIANNA
PIETRZYK SANDRA

SCINAWA
SWIDNICA
BRZEG
DZIERZONIOW
JELENIA GORA
KAMIENNA GORA
WROCLAW
POLKOWICE
STRZELCE KRAJ
CHOJNA
SWIEBODZICE
JELENIA GORA
JELCZ-LASKOWICE
KAMIENNA GORA
WALBRZYCH
PIETRZYKOWICE
KtODZKO

WROCLAW
KAMIENNA GORA
MIESZKOWICE
BOBROW
WROCLAW

LUPUS TEAM
SWIDNICKA GRUPA BIEGOWA

BIELAWSKA AKADEMIA BIEGANIA
WEPA PIECHOWICE

KAMIENNA GORA BIEGA

GRUPA BIEGOWA KS BROCHOW
DRUZYNA SZPIKU KGHM

KM TEAM

KM TEAM

SANTANDER RUNNERS TEAM
BIEGAMDLAZDROWIA.PL

KB HARCOWNIK JELCZ-LASKOWICE

MANDO RUNNERS CLUB
MOCNA GRUPA CEZARA
MOCNA GRUPA CEZARA

SPARTANIE DZIECIOM
KAMIENNOGORSKA GRUPA BIEGOWA
KM TEAM

BIEGAMDLAZDROWIA.PL

MOCNA GRUPA CEZARA

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
CZE
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

1968
1980
1964
1957
1980
1958
1983
1953
1975
1968
1974
1968
1950
1990
1981
1972
1981
1985
1980
1994
1970
1970
2002

M/134 M50/25
K/40 K40/14
M/135 M50/26
M/136 M60/7
K/41 K40/15
K/42 K60/1
M/137 M30/44
M/138 M60/8
K/43 K40/16
M/139 M50/27
K/44 K40/17
M/140 M50/28
M/141 M60/9
K/45 K30/16
M/142 M40/50
K/46 K50/6
K/47 K40/18
K/48 K30/17
K/49 K40/19
M/143 M20/12

02:24:01
02:24:08
02:24:22
02:25:50
02:25:55
02:28:44
02:31:43
02:33:39
02:33:50
02:33:50
02:34:14
02:36:07
02:40:48
02:44:17
02:44:17
02:48:24
02:56:14
02:56:18
03:15:49
03:15:56

DNS

DNS

DNS




